Animal ID

A01662704

A02634508

A03582223
A01467155

A01467155

A01467155

A03582238

A02652840

A02652843
A02652843
A02053981

A02387978
A02634536
A02634541
A02634540
A02355191
A02355191
A03582334
A03582304
A02942850
A03040576
A02652324
A02942844
A03040596

RN

143-182-1205

328-023-0306

328-113-0806
328-116-0906

328-116-0906

328-116-0906

490-002-0107

490-007-0107

490-008-0107
490-008-0107
490-013-0107

4900160207

490-022-0407
490-023-0407
490-024-0407
490-025-0307
490-025-0307
490-026-0407
490-028-0507
490-033-0607
490-034-0607
490-036-0607
490-037-0607
490-039-0707

Microchip Animal Name Species Primary Breed Secondary Date Of Birth Gender Spayed SATC
Number Breed Neutered
105365627 Blonde Dog Retriever, Mix 10/22/2005 F Y S
Golden
093841050 Savannah/Carr Dog Retriever, Mix 1/6/2006 F Y T
ol Labrador
0A102F5359  cHlI chl Dog Pomeranian 6/16/2004 F Y C
0A10351B2C Ellie Dog Welsh Corgi, Dachshund, 8/1/2006 F Y C
Cardigan Standard
Wire Haired
0A10351B2C Ellie Dog Welsh Corgi, Dachshund, 8/1/2006 F Y C
Cardigan Standard
Wire Haired
0A10351B2C Ellie Dog Welsh Corgi, Dachshund, 8/1/2006 F Y C
Cardigan Standard
Wire Haired
0A10510378 Lacey Dog Retriever, Greyhound 12/12/2006 F Y C
Labrador
0A103A4C49 Scotch Shawn Dog Shepherd Mix 12/19/2006 M Y C
0A103A4C79 Shah Dog Shepherd Mix 12/19/2006 M Y C
0A103A4C79 Shah Dog Shepherd Mix 12/19/2006 M Y C
0A103A4941 Hamlet Dog Siberian Husky Shepherd 12/23/2006 M Y A
0A10446932 Ruby Dog Setter, Irish Shepherd 12/29/2006 F Y C
0A104C323D Brando Dog Pointer Mix 2/2/2007 M Y C
Bruno Dog Pointer Mix 2/2/2007 U Y C
0A104B762B Brio Dog Pointer Mix 2/2/2007 M Y C
0A102A4F11 Sophie Dog Plott Hound 11/20/2006 F Y C
0A102A4F11 Sophie Dog Plott Hound 11/20/2006 F Y C
0A10435A23 Casper Dog Shepherd 1/12/2007 M Y T
0A103E2B3C Daisey Dog Beagle Mix 2/24/2007 F Y C
0A104B011B Hope Dog Keeshond Mix 4/14/2007 F Y C
0A102D2B08 Brutus Dog Boxer Bulldog 5/20/2007 M Y C
0A1051321A Winston Dog Shih Tzu 12/22/2006 M Y T
0A10435B50 Roger Dog Great Dane Mix 1/7/2007 M Y C
0A103A426F Layna Dog Bulldog Mix 8/12/2006 M Y C



A03040612

A03040616
A03582329

A03586438
A03582283

A03733691

A03586380

A03582068

A03581013

A03586501

A03582100

A03581693

A03586545

A03586536

A03586547

A03586514

A03581765

A03733681
A02634523

A03586486

A03582182
A01467164
A02053986

490-041-0707

490-042-0707
490-043-0707

490-044-0708
490-046-0807

490-049-0807

490-051-0807

490-052-0807

490-055-0807

490-056-0807

490-057-0807

490-058-0807

490-060-0807

490-061-1007

490-064-2007

490-065-0807

490-073-0807

490-079-0907
490-29-0507

490-53-0807

490-66-0907

0A10337D09

0A104c364E
0A10435368

0A104B382E
0A104A3132

0A10507F3A

0A104C5436

0A1051437E

0A104B0127

0A104B024F

0A104C4865

0A104C3F62

0A10506F49

0A104B0637

0A104BOATE

0A10516279

0A104C3F15

0A104B0836
0A104C3320

0A104B0C10

0A104C4205
0A10335959
0A103A4320

Brick

McDuff Bear
Oscar

Dottie
Kiki Rose

Newton
Princess
Bo Libra
Pluto
Star
Luna
Infinity
Spam
Saffrom
Stoli
Sno Pea
George

Chevy
Meg

Leo Jangles

Prince
Annie
Barclay

Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog

American
Bandogge
Mastiff
Pomeranian
Chihuahua,
Short Coat
Dalmatian

Retriever,
Golden

Siberian Husky

Shepherd
Border Collie
Beagle
Beagle
Beagle

Great
Pyrenees
Chihuahua,
Short Coat

Chihuahua,
Short Coat
Chihuahua,
Short Coat
Chihuahua,
Short Coat
American Blue
Heeler

Bichon Frise

Beagle
Border Collie

Maltese
Plott Hound
Plott Hound

Mix

Spaniel
Terrier

Beagle
Mix

Shetland
Sheepdog
Retriever,
Labrador
Chihuahua,
Short Coat

Chihuahua,
Short Coat

Chihuahua,
Short Coat
Terrier
Terrier
Terrier
Terrier

Boxer

Maltese
Chihuahua,
Short Coat

Retriever,
Labrador

4/10/2007

6/21/2007
5/17/2006

6/13/2007
11/18/2006

2/28/2007

5/23/2007

7/25/2007

6/6/2007

6/6/2007

6/6/2007

4/5/2005

7/23/2007

7/23/2007

7/23/2007

7/23/2007

6/11/2007

10/22/2005
11/24/2006

7/25/2007

6/4/2007
7/11/2006
6/26/2006

T

<

(7]



A03982774

A01133338

A01128531

A03982769

A01612451
A01831749

A01995764
A01467170
A01648725
A01995763
A01006849

A01006849

A00964198

A01493576

A01467184
A01686909
A01686909
A01686909
A01686909
A02054005

A01935191
A00934186

A01467149

A01467149

0OA10553A6A

0A102F582E

0A1035277D

0A10600D7C

071863606
0A10335639

0A101E4230
0A10352875
0A10335B09
0A101E4013
101778799

101778799

093854374

0A10335941

0A10352010
0A10335173
0A10335173
0A10335173
0A10335173
0A10335323

0A103A4027
0A101EA4CT75

0A1035251B

0A1035251B

Beethoven
Belle
Bentley
Bitsy

Bounty
Brea Anna

Breanna
Brooklyn
Carob
Chester
Cous Cous

Cous Cous

Darwin
Sqgwormer
Diego

Ebbie
Ebenezer
Ebenezer
Ebenezer
Ebenezer
Ella

Ellie
Elsie

Elvis

Elvis

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog

Dog

Retriever,
Labrador
Chihuahua,
Long Coat
Chihuahua,
Short Coat
Terrier,
Yorkshire
Retriever
Shetland
Sheepdog
Great Dane

Shepherd
Maltese
Great Dane
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Border Collie

Retriever,
Golden
Terrier

Maltese
Maltese
Maltese
Maltese

Dachshund,
Standard Wire
Haired

Plott Hound

Australian
Shepherd
Dachshund,
Standard Wire
Haired
Dachshund,
Standard Wire
Haired

Boxer

Schnauzer,
Miniature
Mix

Mix

Dalmatian
Mastiff

Shih Tzu
Dalmatian
Weimaraner

Weimaraner
Mix

German
Shepherd
Maltese

Terrier
Terrier
Terrier
Terrier
Mix

Terrier

Mix

Mix

9/16/2007

9/12/2001

2/18/1998

6/7/2005

11/2/2004
8/17/2005

6/24/2006
4/29/2006
9/15/2006
6/24/2006
2/2/2006

2/2/2006

11/19/2005

8/14/2006

7/22/2006
7/27/2006
7/27/2006
7/27/2006
7/27/2006
9/1/2004

6/26/2006
5/13/2006

8/1/2006

8/1/2006
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A01128552

A01708733

A03982770
A00930717

A01478382
A00975700

A01831745
A01662804
A01017738

A01017738

A01276499
A01648745
A02053972

A00975757

A00953919

A01141226
A01648737
A01662740
A01662740
A02053978

A02053964

A01686908
A01467167

0A10352759

0A10334F22

0OA10553A6E
0A101E4064

0A10352900
0A101E4935

0A103E343C
0A10335829
0A101E4534

0A101E4534

0A10351B6E
0A10335C00
0A103A4754

0A101E636D

0A101E4571

0A1035246A
0A10335B4C
0A10335245
0A10335245
0A103A4C28

0A103A4708

0A10332D19
OA101E676F

Errol

Ethal

Farah
Feta

Figi
Frankie
Freckles

Freshka
Gail

Gail
Gigi
Gozo
Haley
Hannah
Heidi

Hildi
Homer
Hook
Hook
Horus

Howard

Isabella
Jack

Dog

Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog

Dog
Dog

Retriever, Mix
Labrador
Dachshund,
Miniature

Smooth Haired

Shepherd Terrier
Retriever, Weimaraner
Labrador

Border Collie  Retriever
Retriever, Terrier
Golden

Brittany Pointer
Brittany Mix
Retriever, Mix
Labrador

Retriever, Mix
Labrador

Border Collie  Mix
Maltese Shih Tzu
Siberian Husky Shepherd
Doberman Rottweiler
Pinscher

Retriever, Australian
Golden Shepherd
Border Collie  Mix
Maltese Shih Tzu
Beagle Mix
Beagle Mix

Siberian Husky Shepherd
Siberian Husky Shepherd

Plott Hound

Shepherd Siberian
Husky

5/3/2006

12/7/2001

5/26/2006
2/2/2006

3/25/2006
3/1/2006

6/10/2005
9/22/2006
7/17/2006

7/17/2006

3/23/2006
9/15/2006
12/23/2006

4/22/2006

4/6/2006

6/30/2006
9/15/2006
7/7/2006
71712006
12/23/2006

12/23/2006

6/26/2006
2/17/2006
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A01141229

A00930714

A02053982

A00949352
A00964128

A01152738
A01708731

A01152733

A01017737

A00975776

A01141216

A01141216

A01995760

A01648671
A01128603

A01995761

A01673504
A01434692
A01648702
A01152735
A01673547

A02008008
A02008008

0A10012006

OA101E457B

0A103A4037

0A10200175
0A101E6262

0A10351B6C
0A10326634

093872636

0A10202618

0A101E6233

0A102F556C

0A102F556C

0A10395041

0OA10334E78
0A102F586F

0A1047577E

0A10295B18
0A10352105
0A1032600A
0A10351E22
0A1033576B

0A1033563D
0A1033563D

Jacob

JuJu
Juliana

Julio
June

Lilo
Lucy

Macabe
Maggie
Major
Max
Max
Merak

Michael
Millie Sunday

Molki

Molly
Nana
Olive
Oreo
Penny

Peter Pan
Peter Pan

Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Cat

Dog
Dog

Maltese

Terrier

Terrier,
Yorkshire
Terrier
Retriever,
Labrador
Terrier
Dachshund,
Miniature
Smooth Haired

Retriever,
Labrador
Chinese Shar-
Pei

Doberman
Pinscher

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador

Retriever,
Golden

Beagle

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Golden
Plott Hound

Beagle
Maltese
Dalmatian

Domestic
Medium Hair
Beagle

Beagle

Dachshund,
Standard
Smooth
Haired

German
Shepherd

Shepherd
Rottweiler

Mix

Mix

Retriever,
Labrador
Rottweiler

Mix
Mix

Retriever,
Labrador
Mix

Australian
Shepherd
Retriever,
Labrador

Mix

Mix

Shih Tzu

Mix

Mix

Mix
Mix

7/23/2006

5/15/2006

2/20/2000

5/15/2006
5/3/2006

6/20/2006
12/7/2001

11/19/2005

4/20/2006

4/22/2006

6/23/2006

6/23/2006

11/10/2006

7/7/2006
6/12/2006

11/10/2006

9/26/2006
7/7/2006
9/15/2006
7/1/2006
8/2/2006

7/7/2006
71712006
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A01662773

A00975730

A00963918

A02423072
A00940530

A02406672
A01916441

A01025732

A02387987
A01507862
A02423057
A02008009

A02053959
A01128516

A01686907

A01419408

A01648778

A01648778

A02008007

A01419409

A01662044

A00963975

A03982749

0A10334C69

0OA101E470E

0A101E3D6D

0A104B3D28
0A10214421

094079313
0A103E3152

0A102F4C54

0A104C727F
0A1033502C
0A103E2810
0A10394D03

0A10334F68
0A102C2D2E

0A10335447

OA101E651F

102122824

102122824

0A10394726

0A102F5113

080878019

102000626

0A105C714C

Petunia
Ping
Poppey Posie

Remmy
Rocky

Roo / Hindley
Roscoe

Rufus

Rusty

Sam
Scoobie Doo
Scouse

Shae
Shiloh

Sienna
Snowflake
Sonia
Sonia
Speck
Spud
Stevie
Streak

Strudel

Cat
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Cat
Cat

Dog

American
Shorthair
Chinese Shar-
Pei

Shepherd

Shepherd
Rottweiler

Plott Hound
Shepherd

Japanese
Spitz
Rottweiler
Plott Hound
Shepherd
Newfoundland

Plott Hound

Siberian Husky

Pointer

Chihuahua,
Short Coat
Belgian
Tervuren
Belgian
Tervuren
Setter, English

Retriever,
Labrador
Domestic
Shorthair
Domestic
Shorthair
Chihuahua,
Short Coat

Mix

Retriever,
Labrador
Siberian
Husky

Mix
Doberman
Pinscher

Retriever,
Labrador
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix

Australian
Shepherd

German
Shepherd
German
Shepherd
Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

8/2/2006

6/16/2006

3/28/2006

3/11/2007
4/22/2006

8/31/2005
11/18/2006

5/28/2006

12/29/2006
8/7/2006
12/19/2006
11/2/2006

9/26/2006
3/5/2006

10/3/2006

4/29/2005

2/13/2006

2/13/2006

8/26/2006

7/17/2006

4/9/2005

2/17/2006

7/23/2007
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A03982752

A03982773

A01419412

A03982771

A01507857
A01128583
A02296326
A01141221

A01141221

A00581956

0A10553256

0A10596F6E

0A1035271B

0A1039465E

0A10335540
0A10352652
0A1033523C
0A10351C7C

0A10351C7C

Suchi
Summer
tslppi
Tumi

Wendy
Wooly
Xena
Ziv

Ziv

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog

Dog

Chihuahua,
Short Coat
Retriever,
Labrador

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Beagle

Chow Chow
Maltese
Retriever,

Labrador

Retriever,
Labrador

Terrier, Cairn

Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Terrier
Terrier

Terrier

Mix

7/23/2007

9/16/2007

8/2/2006

11/18/2006

7/7/2006

6/25/2006
7/27/2006
6/20/2006

6/20/2006

3/31/2006
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Animal ID

A01662704
A08173485

A08143663

A04183611
A06284994
A02387978
A02942853
A03040603

A03733700
A03733691
A03586501

A04296541
A04292357
A04377809
A04292348
A04203908
A04292305

A04292291

A04292271

A04292271

A05690562
A05690562
A04291698
A04291786
A04291799
A04291847

RN

143-182-1205
143-22-2005

328-001-0106

328-133-0906
328-146-0108
4900160207

490-031-0607
490-040-0707

490-045-0807
490-049-0807
490-056-0807

490-69-0907
490-72-0907
490-77-0907
490-81-1007
490-87-1007
490-93-1207

490-95-1207

490-97-1207

490-97-1207

587=-57=-7-8
587=-57=-7-8
587-01-0108
587-03-0108
587-04-0108
587-05-0108

Microchip
Number

105365627
078379811

105370527

0OA10351E5F
0A10297917
0A10446932
0A1051293E
0A104C0811

0A10597062
0A10507F3A
0A104B024F

0al059701B
0a104c3f10
0A102D442C
0a10596b0e
0A1059703D
0a10605167

0a10600a08

0a10605676

0210605676

0A107D5561
0A107D5561
0al05a264a
0a1055387d
0a10553800
OalO5e5a7a

Animal Name  Species Primary Breed

Blonde Dog Retriever, Golden
Beethoven Dog Border Collie

Bailey

Teddy Dog Border Collie
Hopscotch

Fudge Dog Retriever, Labrador
Lilly Dog Plott Hound

Ruby Dog Setter, Irish

Bonnie Dog Rottweiler

Lindsey Dog Welsh Corgi, Cardigan
Spottie Dog Dalmatian

Newton Dog Siberian Husky

Star Dog Beagle

Aaron Dog Shetland Sheepdog
CiCl Dog Boxer

Remmy Dog Shepherd

Emily Dog Retriever, Labrador
Bosworth Dog Shepherd

Gidget Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat
Brandy Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat
Tabitha Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat
Tabitha Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat
Elsa Dog Retriever, Labrador
Elsa Dog Retriever, Labrador
Ginger Dog Beagle

Sara Dog Shepherd

Tara Dog Shepherd

Paisley Dog Plott Hound

Secondary Breed Date Of Birth Gender Spayed SATC
Neutered
Mix 10/22/2005 F Y S
Mix 12/24/2004 M Y
Australian Shepherd 11/20/2005 M Y A
Shepherd 8/21/2006 F Y T
1/10/2006 F Y S
Shepherd 12/29/2006 F Y C
5/9/2007 F Y T
Retriever, Labrador  5/8/2007 F Y C
Mix 6/13/2007 F Y T
2/28/2007 M Y T
Chihuahua, Short 6/6/2007 F Y C
Coat
Terrier 9/9/2007 M Y C
Mix 6/1/2007 F Y C
4/19/2006 F Y A
Mix 9/16/2007 F Y C
Retriever, Labrador  10/17/2007 M Y S
Border Collie 12/2/2007 M Y C
Dachshund, Miniature 12/2/2007 F Y C
Smooth Haired
Border Collie 12/2/2007 F Y C
Border Collie 12/2/2007 F Y C
Mix 6/10/2008 F Y C
Mix 6/10/2008 F Y S
Mix 12/5/2007 F Y C
Mix 11/9/2007 F Y C
Mix 11/9/2007 F Y A
10/17/2007 F Y A




A05690495
A05690578
A05690525
A05690525
A04291871

A05690812
A04291917

A04292094
A04292221
A04292242
A04292249
A04292253
A04292262
A05346551
A05346563

A05384346
A04833671
A05532157

A05532162
A05532166
A05532178
A05532180
A05532185
A06447393
A06447374
A06919335
A06447648
A06447698
A06447715
A06447725
A06447734
A06447779

587-058-0708
587-059-0708
587-060-0708
587-060-0708
587-06-0108

587-061-0808
587-07-0108

587-09-0208
587-10-0208
587-11-02-8

587-12-0208
587-13-0208
587-14-0208
587-22-0308
587-24-0308

587-33-0508
587-39-0508
587-41-0508

587-42-0508
587-43-0508
587-46-0508
587-47-0508
587-49-0508
587-65-0808
587-67-0808
587-69-1008
587-70-1108
587-71-1108
587-72-1108
587-73-1108
587-74-1108
587-76-1108

0A107E2519
0A107D4858
0A107D5B2D
0A107D5B2D
0a10605655

0A107D5809
0a10553845

0a1060034c
0al05a2947
0al05a2944
0a10605b7f

0al0553A32
0a10553b64

0A10596D7D

0A1075182C
0A10737C63
0A10755833

0A1075501D
0A10192C54
0A1055341E
0A10192C6A
0A10735041

OA107E2F24
0A107D507A
0A1107370C
OA107E1C74
0A107D586F
0A107E2906
0A107E257C
0A107E2124
0A110C5855

Ulla
Klara
Brigit
Brigit
Midge

Josie
Squeeker

Meischa
Max

Dixie
Gypsey
Moose
Oliver

Lost
Sweet Pea

Amber
Indy
Maddie

Chadwick
Comet
Cleo

Lilly
Luckie
Topsy
Mopsy
Rufus Buddy
Sherry
Reis

Cab

Zini
Boedeaux
Ivan

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Cat
Cat
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador

Chihuahua, Short Coat

Australian Shepherd

Chihuahua, Short Coat

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Boxer

Chihuahua, Short Coat

Retriever, Golden
Spaniel
Collie, Rough

Collie, Rough
Collie, Rough
Collie, Rough
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Domestic Shorthair
Domestic Shorthair
Retriever, Labrador
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Hound

Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Pug

Mix
Pug

Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Pekingese

Retriever, Labrador
Terrier

Spaniel, Cavalier
King Charles
Saint Bernard

Mix
Saint Bernard
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix

Keeshond
Keeshond
Keeshond
Keeshond
Keeshond
Mix

6/10/2008
6/10/2008
6/10/2008
6/10/2008
12/1/2007

6/24/2008
12/1/2007

12/26/2007
12/26/2007
12/26/2007
12/26/2007
12/26/2007
12/26/2007
2/22/2008

11/1/2006

3/5/2001
4/1/2008
4/15/2008

4/15/2008
4/15/2008
4/15/2008
5/9/2008

5/9/2008

8/4/2008

8/4/2008

5/28/2003
9/29/2008
9/29/2008
9/29/2008
9/29/2008
9/29/2008
8/18/2008
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A07129010
A07129010
A06919340
A07129099
A07078545
A07458149
A07458156
A07307196
A07078489
A07078630
A07078411
A07078659
A07078518
A07079276
A07307154

A07458125
A07458157
A07458163
A07458168
A07458191
A07458198
A07458201
A07458203
A07384507

A07384500

A07384462

A07384404

A07425833
A07458211

A07702584
A07702587

587-78-1208
587-78-1208
587-79-1208
587-80-1208
667-01-0109
667-013-0209
667-014-0209
667-017-0109
667-02-0109
667-03-0109
667-04-0109
667-05-0109
667-06-0109
667-08-0109
667-11-0109

667-12-0209
667-15-0209
667-16-0209
667-17-0209
667-18-0209
667-19-0209
667-20-0209
667-21-0209
667-22-0209

667-22-0209

667-24-0209

667-25-0209

667-26-0209
667-27-0309

667-28-0309
667-30-0309

0A1060146E
0A1060146E
0A11074615
0A10781A48
0A11081B47
0A11077503
0A110B3D31
030592113
0A1108553A
0A11080A0C
0A11081D5C
0A110B160B
0A1108131A
0A11073451
0A1107313F

0A11083472
0A1107324D
0A11077912
0A1052297C
0A10513648
0A1051294E
0A1108197E
0A10515D09
0A11073070

0A11081368

0A11073338

0A110A1217

0A11081A58
0A11081C10

0A11073832
0A11290306

Doe
Doe
Jinx
Baylor
Bella
Poppy
Pepper
Meme
Brockett
Phebe
Edward
Mona
Gabby
Sadie
Hernando

Saffron
Ginger
Basil
Cayenne
Fennel
Nutmeg
Dill

Dijon
Gretsky

Puck
Jacques
Gracie
Maizie
Sophie

Princess
Dlana

Dog
Dog
Cat
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dalmatian
Dalmatian

Maine Coon
Boxer

Bulldog, American
Boxer

Boxer

Terrier

Bulldog, American
Bulldog, American
Bulldog, American
Bulldog, American
Bulldog, American
Terrier

Bernese Mountain Dog

Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Boxer
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Spaniel

Retriever, Flat-Coated

Spaniel
Spaniel

Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Retriever, Golden
Mix
Mix
Mix
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Mix

Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Catahoula Leopard
dog
Catahoula Leopard
dog
Catahoula Leopard
dog
Catahoula Leopard
dog
Retriever, Labrador

Poodle, Standard

Collie, Smooth
Retriever, Labrador

12/16/2004
12/16/2004
11/2/2008
6/17/2007
11/21/2008
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
5/10/2008
11/21/2008
11/21/2008
11/21/2008
11/21/2008
11/21/2008
12/13/2008
11/18/2008

2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
1/13/2009

1/13/2009

1/13/2009

1/13/2009

2/25/2007
12/23/2008

3/17/2008
3/2/2009
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A07702591
A07702589
A07702597
A07702592
A07702596
A07702598
A07702598
A07702594
A07702594
A07566414
A07702603

A07702604
A07702634
A08143603
A08497402
A08173462
A08100131
A08100130
A08100129
A08143645
A08143658
A08497455
A08497475
A08497480
A08497488
A08497496
A08497507
A08497518

A08497534
A08497556
A09269092

A07702593

667-31-0309
667-32-0309
667-33-0309
667-34-0309
667-35-0309
667-36-0309
667-36-0309
667-37-0309
667-37-0309
667-38-0509
667-39-0309

667-40-0309
667-41-0309
667-42-0609
667-43-0809
667-44-0609
667-45-0609
667-47-0609
667-47-0609
667-48-0609
667-52-0709
667-55-0809
667-56-0809
667-57-0809
667-58-0809
667-59-0809
667-60-0809
667-61-0809

667-62-0809
667-63-0809
667-75-1009

667-79-0309

0A1128676D
0A11292652
0A11286B6F
0A1127033D
0A11286900
0A11286343
0A11286343
0A11276952
0A11276952
482E39486F
0A11270357

0A11287F33
0A11286A63
0A1127074B
0A113C2E59
0A11290243
0A1128622D
0A1128641D
0A11266C0O9
0A11286078
0A1126692E
0A1128367F
0A113C3865
0A11276D71
0A113E0813
0A113C3A0D
0A113EO52A
0A113EO87C

0A113C2F76
0A113C2B47
0A113C2C77

0A11290120

Phillip
Charles
Andrew
Edward
William
Harry
Harry
Duke
Duke
Nacho
Squirrel
Pisatacio
Polly Maggie
Oreo Satin
Emily
Kona
Branwell
Sparrow
Dove
Raven
Fluff
Hamish
Dali
Monet
Picasso
Angelika
Mary
Maria

Laura aka
Coco
Andy

Tilly
Minnie

Elizabeth

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog

Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Retriever, Golden
Beagle

Beagle

Beagle

Terrier, Yorkshire
Terrier

Terrier, Yorkshire
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Spaniel
Pomeranian
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador

Schnauzer, Miniature
Terrier, Rat

Dachshund, Miniature

Smooth Haired

Spaniel

Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Mix

Spaniel

Spaniel

Spaniel

Terrier, Norwich
Mix

Terrier, Norwich
Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden

Terrier
Terrier

Retriever, Labrador

3/2/2009
3/2/2009
3/2/2009
3/2/2009
3/2/2009
3/2/2009
3/2/2009
3/2/2009
3/2/2009
2/17/2006
3/9/2009

3/9/2009
3/9/2009
5/11/2009
6/29/2009
5/11/2009
4/17/2009
4/17/2009
4/17/2009
5/1/2009
2/13/2008
7/8/2009
7/8/2009
7/8/2009
7/8/2009
7/8/2009
7/8/2009
7/8/2009

6/23/2009
6/23/2009
4/22/2008

3/2/2009
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A04203923
A04203921
A01686909
A04203920
A03982776
A04183641
A04203917
A04183629
A03982778

0A105C6C78
0A10596605
0A10335173
0A10601772
0A10553565
0A105C6C01
0A10605A16
0A1060535A
0A10596562

Acorn

Bear
Ebenezer
Felix
Franklin
Horton
Maggie
Mama Mae
Motzart

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shepherd

Maltese

Shepherd
Retriever, Labrador
Shepherd
Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog
Retriever, Labrador

Terrier

Retriever, Labrador
Terrier

Retriever, Labrador
German Shepherd
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Mix

Mix

9/9/2007
10/17/2007
7/27/2006
10/17/2007
9/16/2007
10/17/2007
10/17/2007
12/20/2005
9/16/2007

< < < << << <<

n 4 nu no n n O n -



Animal ID

A08173485

A08143663

A02387978
A02942853
A03040571
A05346563
A05384346

A06447393
A11986541
A06447698
A06447715
A06447725
A06447779
A07129010
A07129010
A06919340
A07129099
A07078545

A07458149
A07458156
A07307196
A07078489

A07078630

A07078411

A07078659

A07078518

A07079276

RN

143-22-2005

328-001-0106

4900160207
490-031-0607
490-032-0607
587-24-0308
587-33-0508

587-65-0808
587-68-0808
587-71-1108
587-72-1108
587-73-1108
587-76-1108
587-78-1208
587-78-1208
587-79-1208
587-80-1208
667-01-0109

667-013-0209
667-014-0209
667-017-0109
667-02-0109

667-03-0109

667-04-0109

667-05-0109

667-06-0109

667-08-0109

Microchip Number Animal Name  Species Primary Breed
078379811 Beethoven Dog Border Collie
Bailey
105370527 Teddy Dog Border Collie
Hopscotch
0A10446932 Ruby Dog Setter, Irish
0A1051293E Bonnie Dog Rottweiler
0A104Co0211 Clyde Dog Hound
0A10596D7D Sweet Pea Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat
0A1075182C Amber Dog Retriever, Golden
O0A107E2F24 Topsy Cat Domestic Shorthair
0A107D7419 Chancey Dog Anatolian Shepherd
0A107D586F Reis Dog Shepherd
0A107E2906 Cab Dog Shepherd
0A107E257C Zini Dog Shepherd
0A110C5855 lvan Dog Hound
0A1060146E Doe Dog Dalmatian
0A1060146E Doe Dog Dalmatian
0A11074615 Jinx Cat Maine Coon
0A10781A48 Baylor Dog Boxer
0A11081B47 Bella Dog Bulldog, American
0A11077503 Poppy Dog Boxer
0A110B3D31 Pepper Dog Boxer
030592113 Meme Dog Terrier
0A1108553A Brockett Dog Bulldog, American
0A11080A0C Phebe Dog Bulldog, American
0A11081D5C Edward Dog Bulldog, American
0A110B160B Mona Dog Bulldog, American
0A1108131A Gabby Dog Bulldog, American
0A11073451 Sadie Dog Terrier

Secondary Breed Date Of Birth Gender Spayed SATC
Neutered
Mix 12/24/2004 M Y S
Australian 11/20/2005 M Y C
Shepherd
Shepherd 12/29/2006 F Y C
5/9/2007 F Y S
Mix 5/9/2007 M Y S
Pekingese 11/1/2006 F Y T
Retriever, 3/5/2001 F Y S
Labrador
Mix 8/4/2008 M Y C
Great Pyrenees  7/15/2008 M Y T
Keeshond 9/29/2008 M Y S
Keeshond 9/29/2008 M Y S
Keeshond 9/29/2008 F Y S
Mix 8/18/2008 M Y S
Mix 12/16/2004 F Y C
Mix 12/16/2004 F Y C
Mix 11/2/2008 F Y C
Mix 6/17/2007 F Y C
Retriever, Golden 11/21/2008 F Y T
Mix 2/5/2009 F Y C
Mix 2/5/2009 F Y C
Mix 5/10/2008 F Y C
Retriever, Golden 11/21/2008 M Y T
Retriever, Golden 11/21/2008 F Y T
Retriever, Golden 11/21/2008 M Y T
Retriever, Golden 11/21/2008 F Y T
Retriever, Golden 11/21/2008 F Y T
Mix 12/13/2008 F Y C



A07307154
A07458125
A07458157
A07458163
A07458168
A07458191
A07458198
A07458201
A07458203
A07384507

A07384500

A07384462

A07384404

A07425833

A07458211

A07702584
A07702587

A07702591

A07702589

A07702597

A07702592

A07702596

A07702598

A07702598

A07702594

667-11-0109
667-12-0209
667-15-0209
667-16-0209
667-17-0209
667-18-0209
667-19-0209
667-20-0209
667-21-0209
667-22-0209

667-22-0209

667-24-0209

667-25-0209

667-26-0209

667-27-0309

667-28-0309
667-30-0309

667-31-0309

667-32-0309

667-33-0309

667-34-0309

667-35-0309

667-36-0309

667-36-0309

667-37-0309

0A1107313F
0A11083472
0A1107324D
0A11077912
0A1052297C
0A10513648
0A1051294E
0A1108197E
0A10515D09
0A11073070

0A11081368

0A11073338

0A110A1217

0A11081A58

0A11081C10

0A11073832
0A11290306

0A1128676D

0A11292652

0A11286B6F

0A1127033D

0A11286900

0A11286343

0A11286343

0A11276952

Hernando
Saffron
Ginger
Basil
Cayenne
Fennel
Nutmeg
Dill

Dijon
Gretsky
Puck
Jacques
Gracie
Maizie
Sophie

Princess
Dlana

Phillip
Charles
Andrew
Edward
William
Harry
Harry

Duke

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog

Bernese Mountain Dog
Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Boxer

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Spaniel

Retriever, Flat-Coated

Spaniel
Spaniel

Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel

Spaniel

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix
Catahoula
Leopard dog
Catahoula
Leopard dog
Catahoula
Leopard dog
Catahoula
Leopard dog

Retriever,
Labrador

Poodle, Standard

Collie, Smooth

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador

11/18/2008
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
2/5/2009
1/13/2009

1/13/2009

1/13/2009

1/13/2009

2/25/2007

12/23/2008

3/17/2008
3/2/2009

3/2/2009

3/2/2009

3/2/2009

3/2/2009

3/2/2009

3/2/2009

3/2/2009

3/2/2009
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A07702594

A07566414
A07702603

A07702604
A07702634
A08143603
A08497402
A08173462
A08100131
A08100130
A08100129
A08143645
A08143649
A08143658
A08497455

A08497475

A08497480

A08497488

A08497496

A08497507

A08497518

A08497534
A08497556
A10894321
A09269097
A09269092

A09763211

667-37-0309

667-38-0509
667-39-0309

667-40-0309
667-41-0309
667-42-0609
667-43-0809
667-44-0609
667-45-0609
667-47-0609
667-47-0609
667-48-0609
667-49-0609
667-52-0709
667-55-0809

667-56-0809

667-57-0809

667-58-0809

667-59-0809

667-60-0809

667-61-0809

667-62-0809
667-63-0809
667-69-0909
667-74-1009
667-75-1009

667-76-1109

0A11276952

482E39486F
0A11270357

0A11287F33
0A11286A63
0A1127074B
0A113C2E59
0A11290243
0A1128622D
0A1128641D
0A11266C0O9
0A11286078
0A1128657F
0A1126692E
0A1128367F

0A113C3865

0A11276D71

0A113E0813

0A113C3A0D

O0A113EO52A

0A113E087C

0A113C2F76
0A113C2B47
0A11271271

0A113C2D76
0A113C2C77

0A113C6A64

Duke

Nacho
Squirrel
Pisatacio
Polly Maggie
Oreo Satin
Emily
Kona
Branwell
Sparrow
Dove
Raven
Fluff

Fuzz
Hamish
Dali

Monet
Picasso
Angelika
Mary
Maria
Laura aka

Coco
Andy

Tilly
Betsy
Flona
Minnie

Wilma

Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog

Spaniel

Retriever, Golden
Beagle

Beagle

Beagle

Terrier, Yorkshire
Terrier

Terrier, Yorkshire
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Spaniel

Spaniel
Pomeranian
Retriever, Golden

Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador

Schnauzer, Miniature
Terrier, Rat
Retriever, Labrador

Chihuahua, Short Coat
Dachshund, Miniature

Smooth Haired
Retriever, Labrador

Retriever,
Labrador
Mix
Spaniel

Spaniel

Spaniel

Terrier, Norwich
Mix

Terrier, Norwich
Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever, Golden

Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden

Terrier
Terrier
Beagle

Retriever,
Labrador

3/2/2009

2/17/2006
3/9/2009

3/9/2009
3/9/2009
5/11/2009
6/29/2009
5/11/2009
4/17/2009
4/17/2009
4/17/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
2/13/2008
7/8/2009

7/8/2009

7/8/2009

7/8/2009

7/8/2009

7/8/2009

7/8/2009

6/23/2009
6/23/2009
8/20/2006
8/18/2008
4/22/2008

10/23/2009
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A09763211

A09763210

A07702593

A09763212

A09420729
A09420735
A09420734
A09763215
A09763217
A09763219
A09763219
A09763220
A09763221
A09763222
A09763222
A09495587
A09495485
A09538836
A09538843
A09538846
A09538845
A10016595
A10288684
A10288686
A10288687
A10288688
A10390295
A10390299
A10390301
A10390303
A10787289

667-76-1109

667-78-1109

667-79-0309

667-79-1109

667-80-1109
667-81-1109
667-83-1109
667-87-1209
667-88-1209
667-89-1209
667-89-1209
667-90-1209
667-91-1209
667-92-1209
667-92-1209
751-01-0110
751-02-0110
751-03-0110
751-04-0110
751-05-0110
751-05-0110
751-07-0110
751-08-0110
751-09-0110
751-10-0110
751-10-0110
751-12-0310
751-13-0310
751-14-0310
751-15-0310
751-16-0310

0A113C6A64

0A113C393A

0A11290120

0A113C7416

0A113C7316
0A113C691F
0A113C7767
0A11625D77
0A11592A2F
0A11641D5A
0A11641D5A
0A11626B21
0A11606F24
0A11625443
0A11625443
0A113C6C17
0A113E4436
0A113C4866
0A113C3655
0A113C2F4E
0A113C2F14
0A1162511B
0A115E2300
0A11694C27
0A11606203
0A11622C27
0A11607A1D
OA115E1F6F
0A113C2D74
0A11607416
0A11623212

Wilma
Wanda
Elizabeth
Wendy

Brin
Orla
Toma
Chloe
Cassie
Coco
Coco
Cole
Carlos
Cooper
Cooper
oNYX
Charlie
Sammy
Sandy
Sally
Sarah
Sue Sue
Woodrow
Wookie
Winter
Wishy
Bess
Bea

Bo

Ben
Ash

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Spaniel

Retriever, Labrador

Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Chihuahua, Short Coat
Chihuahua, Short Coat
Chihuahua, Short Coat
Chihuahua, Short Coat
Chihuahua, Short Coat
Chihuahua, Short Coat
Chihuahua, Short Coat
Chihuahua, Short Coat
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador
Pomeranian
Pomeranian
Pomeranian
Pomeranian

Retriever, Flat-Coated
German Shepherd
German Shepherd
German Shepherd
German Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Dachshund, Miniature
Smooth Haired

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador

Retriever,
Labrador

Retriever,
Labrador
Spaniel
Spaniel
Spaniel
Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix
Keeshond
Keeshond
Keeshond
Keeshond
Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

10/23/2009

10/23/2009

3/2/2009

10/23/2009

9/28/2009
9/28/2009
9/28/2009
12/12/2009
12/12/2009
12/12/2009
12/12/2009
12/12/2009
12/12/2009
12/12/2009
12/12/2009
10/7/2009
10/7/2009
12/2/2009
12/2/2009
12/2/2009
12/2/2009
12/21/2009
1/10/2010
1/10/2010
1/10/2010
1/10/2010
2/17/2010
2/17/2010
2/17/2010
2/17/2010
3/3/2010
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A10787292

A10787296

A10676504

A10676504

A10787299
A10787301
A10787303
A10787304
A10787305
A10787306
A10787306
A10772972
A10787309
A10787310
A10787310
A11243623
A11061371
A11290532
A11077415
A11437641
A11151902

A11411061
A11411109
A11539205
A11411119
A11411112
A11411125
A11411154
A11360155

A11360148
A11834308

751-17-0310

751-18-0310

751-19-0410

751-19-0410

751-21-0410
751-22-0410
751-23-0410
751-24-0410
751-25-0410
751-26-0410
751-26-0410
751-27-0410
751-29-0410
751-30-0610
751-30-0610
751-31-0610
751-32-0610
751-33-0710
751-34-0710
751-35-0710
751-37-0710

751-38-0810
751-39-0810
751-40-0810
751-42-0810
751-42-0810
751-43-0810
751-44-0810
751-46-0810

751-47-0810
751-50-0810

0A1164102D

0A11625E54

0A11614259

0A11614259

0A11625E23
0A1207141E
0A11625922
0A12081124
0A12034A55
0A12080D37
0A12080D37
0A11677B1A
0A12041061
0A11625F79
0A11625F79
0A1208362C
0A12080923
0A11697601
0A12067A2D
0A12077A72
0A1162251B

0A1208297F
0A12081337
0A12077119
0A12081100
0A120C267F
0A12080A2E
0A12080961
0A12080A5E

0A12086E4D
0A12082E5C

Avri

Adam
Alexandar
Alexandar

Bonne Lass
Alistair
Andrew
Angus
Ann
Alexis
Alexis
Amanda
April
Biscuit
Biscuit
Samson
Sonja
Banjo
Gus
Demitri
Jackson

Thunder
Honey
Jack
Farrah
Sampson
Twister
Ricky
Royale

Rosa
Gaea

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dachshund, Miniature

Smooth Haired

Dachshund, Miniature

Smooth Haired

Bernese Mountain Dog

Bernese Mountain Dog

Terrier, Scottish
Terrier, Scottish
Terrier, Scottish
Terrier, Scottish
Terrier, Scottish
Terrier, Scottish
Terrier, Scottish
Terrier, Scottish
Terrier, Scottish
Baseniji

Baseniji
Retriever, Golden

Australian Shepherd

Spaniel
Shih Tzu
Shiba Inu

Pointer, German
Shorthaired

Shepherd
Shepherd
Maltese

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Pointer, German
Shorthaired

Beagle
Basset Hound

Mix
Mix

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Carolina Dog
Carolina Dog
Great Pyrenees
Mix

Mix

Siberian Husky
Siberian Husky

Siberian Husky
Siberian Husky
Siberian Husky
Siberian Husky
Mix

Terrier
Mix

3/3/2010

3/3/2010

1/25/2010

1/25/2010

4/20/2007
3/30/2010
3/30/2010
3/30/2010
3/30/2010
3/30/2010
3/30/2010
3/30/2010
3/30/2010
2/12/2010
2/12/2010
4/12/2010
4/2/2010
5/27/2010
2/10/2008
7/16/2008
10/17/2008

7/2/2010
7/2/2010
1/20/2009
7/2/2010
7/2/2010
7/2/2010
7/2/2010
7/2/2010

7/2/2010
8/27/2010
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A12069722
A12033228
A11986550

A11967288
A03982778
A03982778

751-54-0910
751-58-1010
751-59-1010

751-68-1110

0A1222764B
0A12083654
0A12081052

0A12076D5F
0A10596562
0A10596562

Bonn
Olivia
Maxamillion
Penelope

Motzart
Motzart

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog

Havanese
Spaniel
Setter, Irish Red and White

Chihuahua, Short Coat
Retriever, Labrador
Retriever, Labrador

Shih Tzu
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix

7/20/2010
8/25/2010
5/19/2010

10/1/2010
9/16/2007
9/16/2007

m
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Animal ID

A18730865
A02387978
A08497518

A12747403
A12747403
A12155673
A11834316
A11834316
A12155799

A12155833

A12155837

A12155858
A12155867
A12155871
A12155875

A12155877

A12155882

A12155886

A12155890

A12313294

A12313294

A12313294

A12453950

A12453958

RN

4900160207
667-61-0809

751-20-0410
751-20-0410
751-36-0710
751-48-0810
751-48-0810
751-60-1010

751-61-1010

751-62-1010

751-63-1110
751-65-1110
751-66-1110
751-67-1110

751-69-1110

751-70-1110

751-71-1110

751-72-1110

751-72-1210

751-72-1210

751-72-1210

751-74-1210

751-78-1210

Microchip Number Animal Name  Species Primary Breed Secondary Breed Date Of Birth Gender Spayed SATC
Neutered

0A127F564A Tess Dog Terrier, Rat Mix 10/31/2010 F Y T

0A10446932 Ruby Dog Setter, Irish Shepherd 12/29/2006 F Y C

0A113E087C Laura aka Dog Retriever, Retriever, 7/8/2009 F Y S

Coco Labrador Golden

0A1127084D St Bernard Dog Saint Bernard 1/1/2010 M Y T

0A1127084D St Bernard Dog Saint Bernard 1/1/2010 M Y T

0A12086909 Bandit Dog Spaniel, Tibetan  Mix 9/16/2009 M Y S

0A121E5649 Lacey Dog Basset Hound Beagle 9/2/2007 F Y S

0A121E5649 Lacey Dog Basset Hound Beagle 9/2/2007 F Y C

0A121C5977 Mia Dog Retriever, Shepherd 10/14/2009 F Y S
Labrador

0A121C6C13 Sue Dog Chihuahua, Short 6/28/2009 F Y C
Coat

0A121E5E16 Tiny Tim Dog Chihuahua, Short Mix 9/6/2010 M Y C
Coat

0A12226C7A Hotch Dog Boxer Plott Hound 10/10/2010 M Y T

0A1222791E Gideon Dog Plott Hound Boxer 10/10/2010 M Y T

0A12217D5E JJ Dog Plott Hound Boxer 10/10/2010 F Y T

0A121D7317 Emily Dog Bulldog, American Boxer 10/10/2010 M Y C

0A121C691D Lucy Dog Retriever, Shepherd 11/5/2010 F Y S
Labrador

0A121E567F Kate Dog Retriever, Shepherd 11/5/2010 F Y S
Labrador

0A12227438 Pam Dog Retriever, Shepherd 11/5/2010 F Y S
Labrador

0A1222782E Monty Dog Retriever, Shepherd 11/5/2010 M Y T
Labrador

0A12226C21 Asiago Dog Terrier, Glen of Mix 11/29/2010 F Y C
Imaal

0A12226C21 Asiago Dog Terrier, Glen of Mix 11/29/2010 F Y C
Imaal

0A12226C21 Asiago Dog Terrier, Glen of Mix 11/29/2010 F Y C
Imaal

0A12226D42 Little Bit Dog Terrier, Glen of Mix 12/7/2009 F Y S
Imaal

0A122D5946 Brie Dog Terrier, Glen of Mix 11/29/2010 F Y T

Imaal



A12453970

A12453955

A12453963

A12267936
A12156029

A12156033

A12156034

A12272358

A12156035
A13492777

A12627891

A12671040

A12671042

A12671042

A12671036

A12390575

A12390582
A13046385

A12406268

A13408225
A12863802
A12863801
A12747389

A12894773

751-79-1210

751-81-1210

751-83-1210

751-85-1110
751-88-1210

751-89-1210

751-90-1210

751-91-1210

751-91-1210 A
842-01-0111

842-03-0111

842-04-0111

842-05-0111

842-05-0111

842-05-0111

842-08-0111

842-09-0111
842-11-001

842-12-0111

842-13-0211
842-14-2011
842-15-2011
842-16-0311

842-19-0311

0A122B6C08

0A122C2437

0A122D5718

0A12227214
0A121E561F

0A1222714F

0A12226F1A

0A121C6707

0A12227321
0A122B6A79

0A122C4204

0A122D583A

0A122C4048

0A122C4048

0A122C5B24

Devon
Roquefort
Boursin

Laura
Avery

Michael
Holly
Christopher

Emma
Sheba

Hope
Helena
Hammer
Hammer

Hunter

98102000366015 Arthur

8
481F1A415F

0A12227746

0A121D7617

0A122D4778
0A122C432E
0A122B7170
0A122D431D

0A122C422B

Ellie
Rudy

Roman

Foxter
Gretal
Handsel

Frank
Puggsley
McKenzie

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog

Terrier, Glen of
Imaal

Terrier, Glen of
Imaal

Terrier, Glen of
Imaal
Shepherd

Chihuahua, Short
Coat

Chihuahua, Short
Coat

Chihuahua, Short
Coat

Chihuahua, Short
Coat

Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd

Shih Tzu

Shiba Inu

Australian Cattle
Dog
German Shepherd

Baseniji
Terrier
Terrier
Pug

Pointer

Mix
Mix
Mix

Mix
Mix

Mix
Mix
Mix

Chow Chow
Mix

Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix

Mix

Mix
Mix
Siberian Husky
Mix
Mix

Spaniel

11/29/2010

11/29/2010

11/29/2010

9/15/2010
11/2/2010

11/2/2010

11/2/2010

11/2/2010

4/30/2009
7/15/2009

11/28/2010

11/28/2010

11/28/2010

11/28/2010

11/28/2010

5/27/2009

3/23/2006
11/15/2010

11/15/2010

12/31/2010
12/21/2010
12/21/2010
3/13/2008

1/23/2011
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A12894775
A13949520
A12946361

A12946365

A13987812

A13486515
A13275562
A13275565
A13211126
A13066339

A13066339

A13066353

A13066355

A13066358

A13819563

A13819561

A13263451
A13263454
A13731420
A13731409

A13819542

A13819549

A13819549

A13819549

A13928283

842-20-0311
842-21-0311
842-22-0411

842-23-0411

842-24-0411

842-25-0411
842-26-0411
842-27-0411
842-28-0411
842-38-0411

842-38-0411

842-39-0411

842-40-0411

842-41-0411

842-42-0511

842-43-0511

842-44-0511
842-45-0511
842-46-0511
842-48-0511

842-49-0611

842-50-0611

842-50-0611

842-50-0611

842-56-0711

0A122D5559
0A1240414F
0A122B6EOA

0A122B7073

0A1243107E

O006F9A66A
0A1240112B
0A1240483E
093512769

0A122D5574

0A122D5574

0A122D5600

0A12402F04

0A1240096E

0A122C401A

0A122D574E

0A12400F6D
0A1240152C
0A12400155
0A12404676

0A12400207

0A12401721

0A12401721

0A12401721

0A12404C60

McKenna
Maude
Vanilla

Hershey
Cricket

Brody
Tonka
Tika
Max
Sophia

Sophia
RJ
Diesel
Tanker
Mork
Mark

Tom
Jerry
Murry
Moon

Baron
Belle
Belle
Belle

Diego

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog

Pointer
Whippet
Shepherd

Shepherd

Shetland
Sheepdog
Lhasa Apso
Hound
Hound
Terrier, Silky
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Samoyed
Samoyed
Keeshond
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador

Spaniel
Mix
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Spaniel

Shepherd
Shepherd

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Catahoula
Leopard dog

Retriever, Flat-

Coated
Mix

Mix
Mix
Mix
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Shepherd

Chihuahua, Long Mix

Coat

1/23/2011
2/20/2011
2/24/2011

2/28/2011

4/14/2010

1/18/2010
3/24/2011
3/24/2011
4/20/2007
2/28/2011

2/28/2011

2/28/2011

2/28/2011

2/28/2011

3/29/2011

3/29/2011

3/24/2011
3/24/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011

4/18/2011

4/18/2011

4/18/2011

4/18/2011

6/24/2011
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A13928282

A13928279

A13928286

A13921960
A13921960
A13921954
A13921954
A13997877
A13985683

A13985683

A16969520
A14876996

A14876990

A14161495

A14259596

A14116193

A14116202

A14116206

A14116207

A14116230
A14320630

A14320630

A14877016

A14913060

842-56-0711

842-57-0711

842-59-0711

842-60-0711
842-60-0711
842-61-0711
842-61-0711
842-62-0811
842-64-0811

842-64-0811

842-65-0811
842-66-0811

842-67-0811

842-68-0811

842-69-0811

842-70-0811

842-71-0811

842-73-0811

842-74-0811

842-76-0911
842-77-0911

842-77-0911

842-81-1011

842-83-1011

0A125C365C

0A12403A06

0A12400D60

0A12400374
0A12400374
0A1240446B
0A1240446B
0A1240035D
0A12473C61

0A12473C61

0A12404935
0A125C340E

0A125D016B

0A125D043D

0A125C617D

0A12401502

0A12404B77

0A125C3566

0A125C7C1D

0A12456237
0A125A5420

0A125A5420

0A125C7146

0A125C7B29

Smurfette
Elena
Chili

Gizmo
Gizmo
Alexa
Alexa
Bo Peep
Sabrina

Sabrina

Sox
Emma

Kingston
Batman
Robin
Skye
Suzie
Shawn
Sammy

Abigail
Duke

Duke
Kanga

Robin

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog

Chihuahua, Long
Coat
Chihuahua, Short
Coat

Chihuahua, Short
Coat
Shih Tzu

Shih Tzu
Shih Tzu
Shih Tzu
Poodle, Toy

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Great Pyrenees

American Eskimo
American Eskimo

Chihuahua, Short
Coat

Chihuahua, Short
Coat
Havanese

Terrier, Yorkshire
Terrier, Yorkshire
Havanese

Boxer
Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Terrier, Rat

Terrier, Rat

Mix
Mix

Mix

Great Pyrenees
Great Pyrenees

Shepherd
Mix

Mix

Mix

Terrier,
Yorkshire
Havanese

Terrier

Terrier,
Yorkshire
Mix
Rhodesian
Ridgeback
Rhodesian
Ridgeback
Chihuahua,
Short Coat
Chihuahua,
Short Coat

6/24/2011

6/24/2011

6/24/2011

2/4/2010
2/4/2010
2/4/2010
2/4/2010
7/16/2005
6/14/2011

6/14/2011

6/14/2011
7/14/2011

7/14/2011

11/7/2010

7/15/2011

7/20/2011

7/20/2011

7/20/2011

7/20/2011

7/7/2011
7/8/2011

7/8/2011

10/16/2011

10/16/2011

Tn

< < < << =< <

<

mH A4 44 o

wn

n



A14877012

A14913058

A14567010
A14855107

A14855107

A14898439
A14804114
A14898446
A14898434
A14898442
A15094599
A15995791
A15463676
A15669173
A15025563

A15088370

A15884945

A15901801

A15901806

A16182906
A15380840

A15978486

A15978472

A15978474

A15978474

842-84-1011

842-86-1011

842-89-1011
842-90-1011

842-90-1011

842-91-1111
842-92-1111
842-93-1111
842-94-1111
842-95-1111
842-96-1111
842-96-1111A
842-97-1211
842-98-1210
842-99-1211

943-01-0112

943-08-0112

943-12-0112

943-13-0112

943-14-0112
943-23-0112

943-26-0312

943-27-0312

943-28-0312

943-28-0312

0A125C6D3D

0A125D0266

0A125D0572
0A125D0077

0A125D0077

0A13021013

0A125C7A09
0A12583A1A
0A125D0242
0A125C4D36
0A125D0479
0A1303147B

0A12582A3A
0A127F530E
0A125C5E58

0A1258740B

0A127F5613

0A1303112B

0A127F4B02

0A127F5524
0A125C6F30

0A127F5736

0A127F581B

0A131D6A1D

0A131D6A1D

Rush
Leonard

Muffin
Franklin

Franklin

Newton
Nero
Nikita
Nina

Noel

Evie

River
Jasper
Spartacus
Rosie

Charlie
Lucilla
Bashfull
Doc

Isobelle
Homer

Milo
Tootsie
Ellie

Ellie

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog

Terrier, Rat
Terrier, Rat

Shepherd
Retriever, Golden

Retriever, Golden

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Keeshond
Pekingese
Affenpinscher

Spaniel, American
Cocker

Terrier, Yorkshire

Chihuahua, Short
Coat

Chihuahua, Short
Coat

Chihuahua, Short
Coat

Great Pyrenees

Retriever, Golden

Welsh Corgi,
Cardigan
Welsh Corgi,
Cardigan
Welsh Corgi,
Cardigan
Welsh Corgi,
Cardigan

Chihuahua,
Short Coat
Chihuahua,
Short Coat
Keeshond

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Mix

Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix

Mix
Mix

Mix
Mix
Mix

Shepherd
Mix

Mix
Mix
Mix

Mix

10/16/2011

10/16/2011

8/25/2011
9/15/2011

9/15/2011

10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
11/17/2011
11/17/2011
11/10/2004
7/18/2011

11/16/2011

8/4/2011

12/2/2011

12/2/2011

12/2/2011

6/15/2009
11/30/2011

3/5/2010

2/17/2012

2/17/2012

2/17/2012
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A15978477

A15971463

A15978480

A15978482

A15978488

A15901793

A15901794

A15901796

A15901797

A15978514
A16841657
A16628064

A17727909

A16347217

A16665887

Al17727897

A16513174

A18653802

A18653802

A17244956

A17808856

A17464893

943-29-0312

943-30-0312

943-31-0312

943-32-0312

943-33-0312

943-34-0312

943-35-0312

943-36-0312

943-37-0312

943-38-0312
943-39-0412
943-40-0416

943-41-0412

943-42-0412

943-43-0412

943-44-0412

943-45-0412

943-48-0612

943-48-0612

943-52-0712

943-59-0812

943-60-1012

0A13231C5F

0A127F5640

0A131D6966

0A1323223B

0A127F515B

0A13033D69

0A127F4D6D

0A1303127F

0A127F4F5A

O0A127F567F
0A127F513D
0A131E6C5C

0A13031975

0A127F5724

0A13231C40

0A13031734

0A1320692F

0A131D692F

0A131D692F

0A1320650E

0A131E3453

0OA131E753B

Ebony
Lady
Poli
Cinder
Bijoux
Blanche
Rose
Sophia
Dorothy

Sam
Polly
Candy

St Catherine
St Clair

St Godfrey
St Bridget
St Thomas
Moore
Joseph
Joseph
Sadie

Greta Garbo

Maddie

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog
Dog

Dog

Welsh Corgi,
Cardigan
Welsh Corgi,
Cardigan
Welsh Corgi,
Cardigan
Welsh Corgi,
Cardigan
Welsh Corgi,
Cardigan
Retriever, Golden

Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden

Setter, English
Great Pyrenees
Shepherd

Shepherd
Retriever, Golden
Shepherd
Shepherd
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Retriever, Golden
Pointer

Retriever,

Labrador
Boxer

Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix
Mix

Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Mix

Mix
Australian Cattle
Dog
Retriever,
Golden
Mix

Retriever,
Golden

Retriever,
Golden
Shepherd

Collie, Rough
Collie, Rough
Retriever,
Labrador

Terrier

Retriever,
Labrador

2/17/2012

2/17/2012

2/17/2012

2/17/2012

11/4/2011

1/21/2012

1/21/2012

1/21/2012

1/21/2012

12/23/2011
1/20/2012
1/13/2012

2/27/2012

2/27/2012

2/27/2012

2/27/2012

2/27/2012

4/7/2012

4/7/2012

4/25/2012

7/6/2012

2/12/2011



A17952631

A15130160

A15130161

A12655974

943-62-1012
973-02-012
973-05-012

Ellie buddy

0A1323010D

0A125C7B5D

0A125D0B03

4A3E1B0415

Opal Dog
Jo Dog
Meg Dog

Captain Jack Dog

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever, Golden

Retriever, Golden

Maltese

Boxer

Retriever,
Labrador
Retriever,
Labrador
Mix

9/8/2012

12/2/2011

12/2/2011

3/10/2010



Animal ID
A19405005

A19340307
A19988422

A19646557

A21376904

A04292305

A19427121
A20910321

A20910321

A20789393
A19018209

A21331897

A15978486

A17952636

A19235238

A19643117

A19646566

A21643208
A21167866

RN

943-47-0612

1022-01-0113
943-50-0712

943-77-1212

1022-07-1013

490-93-1207

943-74-1212
943-79-1212

943-79-1212

1025-05-0613
943-46-0512

943-73-1212

943-26-0312

943-61-1012

943-63-1012

943-75-1212

943-78-1212

1022-07-0213
842-63-0811

Long Coat

Microchip Animal Name Species Primary Breed Secondary Date Of Birth Gender Spayed SATC
Number Breed Neutered
0A13206842  Abby Dog Schipperke Chihuahua, 6/13/2008 F Y C
Short Coat
0A13227F76  Brice Dog Shepherd Mix 8/18/2012 M Y C
0A13230253  Bruiser Dog Great Dane German 7/12/2012 M Y S
Shepherd
0A13543D5B Charles Dickens Dog Retriever, Boxer 12/25/2012 M Y S
Labrador
0A135A5654 Eli Dog Poodle, Retriever, 4/24/2013 M Y S
Standard Labrador
0a10605167  Gidget Dog Chihuahua, Border Collie  12/2/2007 M Y C
Short Coat
0A131E5C3C Henry Scott Dog Retriever Boxer 12/25/2012 M Y C
0A131E7804 Kato Dog Retriever, Mix 10/4/2012 M Y S
Labrador
0A131E7804 Kato Dog Retriever, Mix 10/4/2012 M Y S
Labrador
0A13557101 Lola Dog Newfoundland  Shepherd 4/29/2013 F Y S
0A131D6415 Margo Dog Whippet Terrier, Jack  4/26/2012 F Y S
Russell
0A13544739  Mary Jane Austin Dog Retriever, Boxer 7/10/2011 F Y S
Labrador
0A127F5736  Milo Dog Welsh Corgi, Mix 3/5/2010 F Y C
Cardigan
0A1323110A Odi Dog Retriever, Boxer 9/8/2012 M Y C
Labrador
0A131E7450 Olive Dog Boxer Retriever, 9/8/2012 F Y S
Labrador
0A13537658  Oscar Wilde Dog Retriever, Boxer 12/25/2012 M Y C
Labrador
0A13557211  Rudyard Kipling Dog Retriever, Boxer 12/25/2012 M Y S
Labrador
0A1320654B  Skyfall Dog Great Dane 10/1/2012 F Y S
053374546 Valdez Dog Chihuahua, 8/19/2004 N HEART C
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